

ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd.Off.:1C/13 New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110 005

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional) of Quarter ended 30th June, 2010

(Rs. In Lakhs)

SL.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on 30.06.2010	Quarter ended 30.06.2009	Year ended on 31.03.2010
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Net Sales/ Income From Operation	4,022.49	1,612.96	12,445.35
2	Total Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock in trade	(354.58)	305.45	(486.61)
	b. Consumption of Raw Material	2,703.32	711.11	8,239.60
	c. Staff Cost	237.34	181.37	675.07
	d. Purchase of traded goods			
	e. Depreciation	147.57	117.02	515.94
	f. Other Expenditure	562.79	254.80	2,089.25
	Total	3,296.44	1,569.75	11,033.25
3	Profit before Interest and Exceptional item	726.05	43.21	1,412.10
4	Financial Expenses	314.02	241.73	1,356.42
5	Profit / Loss after Interest but before Exceptional item & Tax	412.03	(198.52)	55.68
6	Exceptional items		--	699.10
7	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) before Tax	412.03	(198.52)	754.78
8	Provision for Tax	59.15	--	249.58
9	Net Profit / Loss (-) after Tax	352.88	(198.52)	505.20
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,254.00	1,254.00	1,254.00
11	Reserves excluding revaluation Reserves of previous accounting year	8,236.97	---	7,884.09
12	Earning Per Share (Rs.) -- Basic on Annualised basis	11.25		4.03
13	Public Shareholding			
	a) Number of Shares	64,73,122	64,73,122	64,73,122
	b) Percentage Of Shareholding (%)	51.62	51.62	51.62
14	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding			
	a) Pledged / Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	9,50,022	5,50,022	7,50,022
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoters and Promoter Group)	15.66	9.06	12.36
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of total Share Capital of the company)	7.58	4.39	5.98
	b) Non-encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	51,16,856	55,16,856	53,16,856
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of Promoters and Promoter Group)	84.34	90.93	87.64
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of total Share Capital of the company)	40.80	43.99	42.40

CONSOLIDATED SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED

(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2010	30.06.2009	31.03.2010
1. Segment Revenue			
a. Automotive Components & Parts	3,137.31	N.A	N.A
b. Heavy Steel Fabrication	885.18	N.A	N.A
Net income from sales / Services	4,022.49	N.A	N.A
2. Segment Results			
a. Automotive Components & Parts	574.79	N.A	N.A
b. Heavy Steel Fabrication	151.26	N.A	N.A
Total	726.05	N.A	N.A
Less : Interest & Finance Charges	314.02	N.A	N.A
Unallocable Expenditure (net of unallocable income)			
Profit before tax	412.03	N.A	N.A
3. Capital Employed			
a. Automotive Components & Parts	7,397.98	N.A	N.A
b. Heavy Steel Fabrication	1,710.40	N.A	N.A
Add : Unallocable Capital Employed	173.12	N.A	N.A
Total	9,281.50	N.A	N.A

NOTES :

- 1 The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 6th August, 2010
- 2 The details of Investor Grievances during the quarter ended on 30th June, 2010 are given below:
Beginning-0, Received-2, Redressal- 2, Pending-0
- 3 The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company in compliance with the requirement of listing agreement with Stock Exchange.
- 4 The following are the particulars of the Company on a stand-alone basis

		Quarter ended 30.06.2010	Quarter ended 30.06.2009	Year ended 31.03.2010
Turnover	Rs. Lakhs	3,891.86	1,612.96	11,063.78
Profit before tax	Rs Lakhs	314.34	(198.52)	964.68
Profit after tax	Rs. Lakhs	260.90	(198.52)	725.03

- 5 Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

FOR ANG INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Place New Delhi
Date 6th August, 2010

(PREMJIT SINGH)
Managing Director